

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senators Schedler and Lentini to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative LeBlanc

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 190, line 15, change "\$821,999,895" to "\$816,999,895"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 190, line 16, change "\$821,999,895" to "\$816,999,895"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 190, delete line 25

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 190, line 27, change "\$821,999,895" to "\$816,999,895"